
Welcome to Fairview Baptist Church. We are glad you have chosen to worship 
with us today. It is our hope that you will experience God in worship, your heart 
will be renewed, and your life refreshed through your worship with us.

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 2024

Jesus asks his disciples a crucial question in Mark’s gospel. Join us as we embark on 
a journey through Mark to discover the answer to the question, “Who do you say that I 
am?” As we examine God’s Word, may we be open to implementing it as we live for 
God’s glory and our good!

We will be having our third quarter 
Business Meeting on Sunday, 
September 29 immediately 
following service. We will break for 
a few minutes so parents can pick up 
their children and then we will begin. 
Everyone is highly encouraged to 
stay and get up to date on what’s 
going on here at Fairview!

Join us for Wednesday Night Meal 
in the A/B Room from 5:45-6:30pm, 
the cost is $7 per person (18 & over), 
17 & under are FREE. Please sign up 
& pay in the foyer or on the Fairview 
app by Monday @ 12pm! Afterwards, 
we will split up into Bible Study for all 
ages.

Weekly Income Report

                  Target Giving September 15, 2024                           $15,037.56
	   Actual Giving September 15,  2024  	             $6,880.32
	   Target Giving YTD 			               $541,352.08
	   Actual Giving YTD 	               $407,938.11



  
  Caleb Fleming Senior Pastor	           		      caleb@fairviewsherman.com
  Reid Kirk  Worship Pastor                         	      	         reid@fairviewsherman.com
  Eric Wyatt  Family & Discipleship Pastor		  eric@fairviewsherman.com
  Sarah Lewellyn Director of Children’s Ministries     children@fairviewsherman.com
  Jenna Toland Director of Communications                  jenna@fairviewsherman.com
  Glenna Perrin Business Administrator                            glenna@fairviewsherman.com
  Kaelyn Olson Office Receptionist                                 office@fairviewsherman.com

Deacon Rotation
Don Belcher | 903-821-6561 | janebelcher915@gmail.com
Sam Walker | 903-816-3363 | sam.walker93@gmail.com

If you haven’t already, we would love 
for you to download our mobile app 
and create a profile! You can view our 
live stream, past sermons, our bulletin, 
check out upcoming events, and see 
sermon notes. Use the QR code or 
search “Fairview Sherman” in your 
app store to download today!

Did you know that you can give 
your tithes and offerings online? 
You can also set up recurring gifts 
that will come out of your account 
automatically. Please be in prayer 
for us as we seek the Lord to 
steward our finances well.

New Here? Fill out a Connection 
Card and come see us at the kiosk 
in the foyer after service. We know 
there are many great places of 
worship in Texoma and we’re so 
thankful you chose us today! We 
have a gift we’d like to give you as a 
thank you for joining us today! 

Next Sunday, September 29, is our 
Family Worship Service. This means 
that we will have no Children’s Church 
(K-3rd Grades). We encourage you to 
be intentional in leading your family 
during this time.


